

IA No.1/2024 in EX 102/22
USHA RANI Vs. ECNON RESIDENCY BUILDCON PVT LTD
AND OTHERS

22.03.2024

2.37pm.

Present : Sh. Aditya Tyagi, Proxy for Sh. Gaurav Kumar, Ld.
Counsel for the JD Neeraj Kumar Sharma.

Application for personal exemption moved on behalf of
JD Neeraj Kumar Sharma received from Facilitation Centre. Copy al-
ready supplied in the Court in morning session.

Put up on the date fixed i.e. 12.07.2024.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-02 (East)
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/22.03.2024